Date: December 18th, 2020
To: Our Valued Customers and Distributors
From: Patrick Powers – President
Before anything and most importantly, I hope all of you and your loved ones
are staying healthy as we can finally begin to see light at the end of the tunnel
with this endemic.
The past week we have been advised of significant price increasing coming
January 1st of 2021.  Much of this is due to significant surcharges being

pipe at a 45° angle.
4” Sewer Vega Drill with Ratchet Handle and Guide Adapter.
HOW TO ORDER: Include Part Number.
Example: To order a 4” unit w/Ratchet Handle, specify Part Number: 4904R.
Catalog
Number Size
Drive Mechanism List Price
Inches MM
4904R 4 100 Ratchet Handle $ 800.60
4906R 6 150 Ratchet Handle $ 1,201.00
S
P
EC
IA
LT
IE
S
SPECIALTIES - FITTING SOLUTIONS FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
291290
5900 COMBINATION UNITS FOR IPS THIN WALL PLASTIC PIPE ONLY
3/4” and 1” Combination Vega Drills with Speed Handle, 3/4” Flare Adapter and 1” Compression Adapter.
HOW TO ORDER: Specify Model Number and two-digit item code ending which specifies the type of adapter desired.
Example: To order a 3/4” and 1” combination unit with Ratchet Handle and Flare Adapters, specify Part Number:
5901R00.
NOTE: For 3/4” and 1” sizes Female Iron Pipe (FIP) or Male Iron Pipe (MIP) thread Flare bushing available. These bushings
work in conjunction with the standard flare adapter, converting them from a flared copper thread to iron pipe thread. See
parts page in adapters section.
NOTE2: Please advise customer service when requiring a 2” FIP adapter on the Model 5902R.
Model
Number
Size Drive
Mechanism
Catalog Number
List Price
Flare Adapter
Compression Adapters
Inches MM IPS CTS
5901S 3/4" & 1" 20 & 25 Speed Handle 5901S00 5901S01 5901S02 $ 621.70
5901R 3/4" & 1" 20 & 25 Ratchet Handle 5901R00 5901R01 5901R02 $ 863.90
5902R 3/4",1",1 1/2" & 2" 20,25,40 & 50 Ratchet Handle 5902R00 5902R01 5902R02 $ 1,557.60
PIPELINE PRODUCTS CORPORATION
PowerSeal
293292
7900 COMPLETE  UNITS FOR  ASBESTOS CEMENT (A/C) PIPE
*Complete units consist of Drill, Drive Mechanism, and type
of adapter specified. *The Vega Drill Speed Handle Drive
Mechanism is available only on 3/4” & 1” units. *The 1 1/2”
& 2” units are furnished with Female Iron Pipe (FIP) threaded
Adapters unless otherwise specified. *3” thru 8” are furnished
with “Pack-Off” plate style adapters that fit on both flanged
and MJ fittings. *3/4” and 1” Drive Mechanisms are interchan-
geable. *1 1/2” thru 4” Drive Mechanisms are interchangeable.
*6” & 8” Drive Mechanisms are interchangeable. *The 7900
Series Vega Drills are furnished with Carbide Tips for tapping
A/C pipe.
3/4” A/C Vega Drill with Speed Handle and Flare Adapter. (Optional Compression Adapter also shown.)
HOW TO ORDER: Specify Model Number and two-digit item code ending which specifies the type
of adapter desired. Example: To order a 3/4”unit with Ratchet Handle and Flare Adapters, specify
Part Number:7975R00.
NOTE: For 3/4” and 1” sizes Female Iron Pipe (FIP) or Male Iron Pipe (MIP) thread Flare bushing
available. These bushings work in conjunction with the standard flare adapter, converting them from a
flared copper thread to iron pipe thread. See parts page in adapters section.
Model
Number
Size Drive
Mechanism
Catalog Number
List Price
Flare Adapter
Compression Adapters
Inches MM IPS CTS
7975S 3/4 20 Speed Handle 7975S00 7975S01 7975S02 $ 541.70
7975R 3/4 20 Ratchet Handle 7975R00 7975R01 7975R02 $ 780.90

specified.* 3” thru 8” units are furnished with “Pack-Off” plate
style adapters that fit on both flanged and MJ fittings.
HOW TO ORDER: On 3/4” thru 2” units, specify the Model Num-
ber, followed by the two-digit item code ending which specifies
the type of Adapter desired.
Example: To order a 1” unit w/ Ratchet and IPS Compression
Adapter, specify Part Number: 9100R01. On 3” thru 8” units,
these models are furnished with “Pack-Off” plate style Adapters,
so simply specify the Model Number. Example: To order a 6”unit,
specify Part Number:9600R.
NOTE: For 3/4” and 1” sizes Female Iron Pipe (FIP) or Male Iron
Pipe (MIP) thread Flare bushing available. These bushings work
in conjunction with the standard flare adapter, converting them
from a flared copper thread to iron pipe thread. See parts page in
adapters section.
PIPELINE PRODUCTS CORPORATION
PowerSeal
295294
SERIES 9900 COMBO COMPLETE UNITS FOR C900
THICK WALL PLASTIC PIPE
* Combination units consist of Drills, Drive
Mechanism, and type of Adapters specified.
* The Vega Drill Speed Handle Drive Mecha-
nism is available only on 3/4” and 1” units.
* 1 1/2” & 2” units are furnished with Female
Iron Pipe (FIP) threaded Adapters unless
otherwise specified.
* 3/4” and 1” Drive Mechanisms are inter-
changeable.
* The 1 1/2” and 4” Drive Mechanisms are
interchangeable.
* 6” & 8” Drive Mechanisms are interchan-
geable.
* 3” thru 8” units are furnished with “Pack-
Off” plate style adapters that fit on both
flanged and MJ fittings.
3/4” and 1” C900 Vega Drills with Speed Handle, 3/4” Flare Adapter, and 1” Compression Adapter.
Model
Number
Size Drive
Mechanism
Catalog Number
List Price
Flare Adapter
Compression Adapters
Inches MM IPS CTS
9901S 3/4" & 1" 20 & 25 Speed Handle 9901S00 9901S01 9901S02 $ 794.20
9901R 3/4" & 1" 20 & 25 Ratchet Handle 9901R00 9901R01 9901R02 $ 1,033.30
9902R 3/4", 1",
1 1/2" & 2"
40 & 50
20, 25, Ratchet Handle 9902R00 9902R01 9902R02 $ 1,985.00
9904R 2" & 4" 50 & 100 Ratchet Handle - - - $ 1,672.30
9906R 6" & 8" 150 & 200 Ratchet Handle - - - $ 3,400.90
9908R ALL ALL Ratchet Handle - - - $ 6,612.40
HOW TO ORDER: Show model number followed by two digit item code ending which specifies the type of adapter
desired. Example: To order a 3/4” & 1” Combination unit with Speed Handle and Flare Adapters, specify Part Number:
9901S00. When ordering combination units, remember to specify the type of Adapter for Vega Drill sizes smaller than 3”.
NOTE: On the Model 9908R all size combination unit you must specify all of your adapter choices when ordering.
NOTE: For 3/4” and 1” sizes Female Iron Pipe (FIP) or Male Iron Pipe (MIP) thread Flare bushing available. These bushings
work in conjunction with the standard flare adapter, converting them from a flared copper thread to iron pipe thread. See
parts page in adapters section.
S
P
EC
IA
LT
IE
S
SPECIALTIES - FITTING SOLUTIONS FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
295294
Catalog Number Component Description List Price Illustration Key
3975A 3/4" Drill for IPS (Thin Wall) $ 145.20 1